275 B.1 Contactors, Relays, Starters Thermal Overload RelaysP-
1. General
2. Operating conditions
NR8 series thermal overload relay (hereinafter referred to as thermal relay) is used
to provide overload and phase failure protection for AC motors with a frequency of
AC 50Hz/60Hz, a voltage of up to 690V and a current of 0.1A-630A that operate
continuously or intermittently.The thermal relay also has temperature compensation,
operation indication, automatic and manual reset and stop functions and stable and

  37~50A
  48~65A
  55~70A
  63~80A
  80~93A
  80~100A
Frame Size 200:
  80~160A
  100~200A
Frame Size 630:
  125~250A
  200~400A
  315~630A
282B.1 Contactors, Relays, StartersThermal Overload Relays P-
Frame Size Auxiliary Contacts Setting Current Model Description Code
16A 1NO+1NC 0.14A-0.2A NR8-16 0.14A-0.2A 341553
16A 1NO+1NC 0.1A-0.14A NR8-16 0.1A-0.14A 341554
16A 1NO+1NC 0.18A-0.25A NR8-16 0.18A-0.25A 341555
16A 1NO+1NC 0.28A-0.4A NR8-16 0.28A-0.4A 341556
16A 1NO+1NC 0.22A-0.32A NR8-16 0.22A-0.32A 341557
16A 1NO+1NC 0.35A-0.5A NR8-16 0.35A-0.5A 341558
16A 1NO+1NC 0.55A-0.8A NR8-16 0.55A-0.8A 341559
16A 1NO+1NC 0.45A-0.63A NR8-16 0.45A-0.63A 341560
16A 1NO+1NC 0.9A-1.25A NR8-16 0.9A-1.25A 341561
16A 1NO+1NC 0.7A-1A NR8-16 0.7A-1A 341562
16A 1NO+1NC 1.4A-2A NR8-16 1.4A-2A 341563
16A 1NO+1NC 1.8A-2.5A NR8-16 1.8A-2.5A 341564
16A 1NO+1NC 1.1A-1.6A NR8-16 1.1A-1.6A 341565
16A 1NO+1NC 2.2A-3.2A NR8-16 2.2A-3.2A 341566
16A 1NO+1NC 2.8A-4A NR8-16 2.8A-4A 341567
16A 1NO+1NC 3.5A-5A NR8-16 3.5A-5A 341568
16A 1NO+1NC 4.5A-6.3A NR8-16 4.5A-6.3A 341569
16A 1NO+1NC 5.5A-8A NR8-16 5.5A-8A 341570
16A 1NO+1NC 9A-13A NR8-16 9A-13A 341571
16A 1NO+1NC 7.5A-10A NR8-16 7.5A-10A 341572
16A 1NO+1NC 12A-16A NR8-16 12A-16A 341573
38A 1NO+1NC 0.1-0.14A NR8-38 0.1-0.14A 253671
38A 1NO+1NC 0.14-0.2A NR8-38 0.14-0.2A 253672
38A 1NO+1NC 0.18-0.25A NR8-38 0.18-0.25A 253673
38A 1NO+1NC 0.22-0.32A NR8-38 0.22-0.32A 253674
38A 1NO+1NC 0.28-0.4A NR8-38 0.28-0.4A 253675

38A 1NO+1NC 2.2-3.2A NR8-38 2.2-3.2A 253684
38A 1NO+1NC 2.8-4A NR8-38 2.8-4A 253685
38A 1NO+1NC 3.5-5A NR8-38 3.5-5A 253686
38A 1NO+1NC 4.5-6.3A NR8-38 4.5-6.3A 253687
38A 1NO+1NC 5.5-8A NR8-38 5.5-8A 253688
38A 1NO+1NC 7.5-10A NR8-38 7.5-10A 253689
38A 1NO+1NC 9-13A NR8-38 9-13A 253690
38A 1NO+1NC 12-16A NR8-38 12-16A 253691
38A 1NO+1NC 14-20A NR8-38 14-20A 253692
38A 1NO+1NC 18-24A NR8-38 18-24A 253693
38A 1NO+1NC 23-32A NR8-38 23-32A 253694
38A 1NO+1NC 30-38A NR8-38 30-38A 253695
NR8 Relay 16~630A
283 B.1 Contactors, Relays, Starters Thermal Overload RelaysP-
Frame Size Auxiliary Contacts Setting Current Model Description Code
100A 1NO+1NC 23A-32A NR8-100 23A-32A 254395
100A 1NO+1NC 30A-40A NR8-100 30A-40A 254396
100A 1NO+1NC 37A-50A NR8-100 37A-50A 254397
100A 1NO+1NC 48A-65A NR8-100 48A-65A 254398
100A 1NO+1NC 55A-70A NR8-100 55A-70A 254399
100A 1NO+1NC 63A-80A NR8-100 63A-80A 254400
100A 1NO+1NC 80A-93A NR8-100 80A-93A 254401
100A 1NO+1NC 80A-100A NR8-100 80A-100A 254402
200A 1NO+1NC 80-160A NR8-200 80-160A 269778
200A 1NO+1NC 100-200A NR8-200 100-200A 269779
630A 1NO+1NC 125-250A NR8-630 125-250A 269780
630A 1NO+1NC 200-400A NR8-630 200-400A 269781
630A 1NO+1NC 315-630A NR8-630 315-630A 269782